

Vidya amin

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 7919 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Suresh Dubey, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. V.D. Patil, Advocate for respondent no. 1.

CORAM : R.G. KETKAR, J.
DATE : 17th August, 2012.

P.C.

Not on board. Mentioned due to urgency and hence the matter is taken up in production board.

2. At the request of Mr. Patil, hearing of this petition is deferred till 31st August, 2012.

(R.G. KETKAR, J)